## MPSC TRIAL ENTRY FORM for IGP trial with SV Judge BERNHARD PREM On April 26, 27, and 28, 2024

## SEND ENTRY FORMS, FEES, & COPY OF CURRENT USCA MEMBERSHIP CARD TO:

Judi Lachenmyer, 815 Eighth Avenue, Redwood City, CA 94063

If you have questions: call Judi at (650) 368-5714 or email at judilachenmyer@att.net (preferred)

FEES: AD, BH, UPr, FPr:\$50.00 MPSC MEMBERS\$65.00 NON-MPSC MEMBERSIGP TITLES:\$75.00 MPSC MEMBERS\$100.00 NON-MPSC MEMBERS\*\*NON USCA MEMBERS ADD \$50.00 PER ENTRY\*\* - (this is a USCA fee)

If you email your entry form you are not entered until I receive your check & copy of USCA card

## Please make check payable to: MPSC - NO REFUNDS UNLESS YOUR EVENT IS CANCELLED

## ALL ENTRIES DUE BY SATURDAY, April 20, 2024

PLEASE FILL IN ALL BLANKS - IT IS NECESSARY FOR THE USCA TRIAL PAPERWORK

EVENT ENTERED (Please Circle):	AD BH UPr1 UPr2 UPr3 FPr1 FPr2 FPr3 IGP1 IGP2 IGP3
DOG'S REGISTERED NAME:	
Sex (circle): M / F Breed: _	Dog's Call Name:
D.O.B (Month/Day/Year):	HOT (Handler Owned & Trained): YES or NO (circle)
Dog's Current Titles:	
	(If not a USCA scorebook please include the letters in front of the numbers, or ech) YOU WILL NOT BE ALLOWED IN THE TRIAL WITHOUT A VALID
Tattoo or Microchip # (if have bo	oth, include both):
Registration Number: (i.e.: AKC, Please include all letters and nu	USCA, or other) mbers as they appear on the dog's papers!
HANDLER'S NAME:	
Address:	City State Zip
Phone #: ()	Alternate Phone #: ()
Email Address if not a MPSC mem	ber:
	p other (like DVG): & Expiration Date ip Card for the Organization you belong to (USCA, AWDF, or other) with your entry
Previous BH Trial by Handler: YE	<b>S or NO:</b> (if no, be prepared to take the written exam on the day of the trial)
OWNER'S NAME AND ADDRESS	6 (if different from handler):
Owner's USCA Membership #:	& Expiration Date
understood that the undersigned agrees to be Schutzhund Club (MPSC), as well as its members caused directly or indirectly to any person or th	every dog at this event will at all times be in the care and control of the dog's handler. It is further fully responsible for the actions of his/her dog(s) while on the trial grounds. I agree to hold Menlo Park s, officers, directors, and all property owners HARMLESS for loss or injury which may have allegedly been hing by any act of my dog(s) or to my dog(s) while on the trial premises. I hereby assume all responsibility sh all claims and agree to hold MPSC, as well as its members, officers, directors, and all property owners

HARMLESS for loss or injury which may have allegedly been caused directly or indirectly to myself or my dog(s) during participation in this event.

Signature of Handler or Owner: \_\_\_\_\_